Challenge Yamaha Faenza

Pos Num

330
44
17
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722

303

134

222
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Pilota

GIMM Daniel

RAZZINI Pietro

BOSI Giacomo

D ANIELLO Michele Pablo
GASPARI Nicolo
GIANERA Stefano

CIANI Alessio

GERVASIO Filippo

© MGMTiming

Mod

LOM
EMI
LOM
PIE
VEN

UMB
LOM

Categ.

125 - Classifica di Giornata

magmbimirng

Team - Motoclub

YC
Yamaha MX Junior Team
Yamaha MX Junior Team
Somma Lombardo
Vittorio Alfieri
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Ala
Trasimeno G Capecchi

Verolese

Esposto ore: 16:47

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Faenza, domenica 09 giugno 2019

B1

36
32
23
25

Al

265
96
66
60

B2

32
35
24
17

A2

265
125
64
46

Totale

530
221
130
106
68
67
47
42
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